they have that ability for that reason.  Physical therapy is

working on general stuff.  And they're not even injured.  They

just have regular old age that they're going because of.

Q. Approximate cause?

A. One hundred twenty-five, usually.

Q. What's that?

A. One hundred twenty-five.

Q. $125 per session?

A. Yeah.

Q. And, that's about three times a week?

A. Correct.

Q. Pharmacological management?

A. Yes.

Q. Medication?

A. Yeah.

Q. Just give us the estimated cost of that per-month?

A. Fifteen hundred.

Q. Interventional treatment.